Slippery Rock Township, Butler County DrivewayAccess/Culvert Application/Permit Resolution # 04-5-2

Cost: <u>\$20.00</u> Check__ Cash__ Other ____

Name of Applicant:	Date:
Address:	Phone:
Location of property:	
I (WE), THE UNDERSIGNED DO HER TOWNSHIP FROM MAINTENANCE TO THE ABOVE ADDRESSED PROPERTY. WILL MAINTAIN THE FLOW THROUGH THIS MARKESULT IN THE REMOVAL OF THIS CAT THE OWNERS EXPENSE.	THE CULVERT PIPE PLACED ON IT IS ALSO AGREED THAT I (WE), UGH THIS CULVERT PIPE AND AINTENANCE AGREEMENT WILL
NOTE*	
*THE PURCHASE OF THE STATE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE APPLICAN REQUIRED TO INSTALL A MINIMUM CULVERT PIPE. THE INSTALLATION SLIPPERY ROCK TOWNSHIP SPECIFIC CULVERT PIPE BE USED IT MUST BE ROCK TOWNSHIP OFFICIAL. Signature:	TT. ALL DRIVEWAYS WILL BE FIFTEEN INCH (15") APPROVED WILL BE DONE ACCORDING TO CATIONS. SHOULD A DIFFERENT PRE-APPROVED BY A SLIPPERY
Date:	
For Township Remarks:	
Signature of Township Official:	
Date:	
Aumm-13 3/31/13	